DEPT. OF PUBLIC WORKS
NOTICE OF MEETINGS
2024

THE EMMET COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS BOARD OF DIRECTORS
WILL MEET AT 8:30 A.M. (EXCEPT WHEN NOTED) AT THE:

EMMET COUNTY DROP OFF CENTER
7363 PLEASANTVIEW RD.
HARBOR SPRINGS, MI. 49740

THE DATES FOR 2024 ARE AS FOLLOWS:

Thursday, January 4% Thursday, July 11

Thursday, February 1% Thursday, August 1°* (9:30 a.m.)
Thursday, March 7% Thursday, September 5%
Thursday, April 4" Thursday, October 3™
Thursday, May 9™ (9:30a.m) Thursday, November 7%
Thursday, June 6™ (9:30a.m.) Thursday, December 5"

EMMET COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
(231) 348-0640



